
ASSIGNMENTS PAGE DAY DUE DATE

1. Statement of the        
Problem 

9 Thursday-Friday October 31-
November 1

2. Review of 
Literature and 
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10, 11, 22 Thursday-Friday December 5-6

3. Hypothesis 12 Monday-Tuesday December 9-10

4. Variables 13 Thursday-Friday December 12-13

5. Data Sheet 14 or 23 Monday-Tuesday December 16-17

6. Procedure of 
Investigation

15, 16 Monday-Tuesday January 6-7

7. Results, Chart, 
and Graph

17, 18 or 23, 19 or 
24

Thursday-Friday January 9-10

8. Conclusion, 
Future

20, 21 Monday-Tuesday January 13-14

9. Abstract 8 Thursday-Friday January 16-17

10. Final Copy of 
Completed 
Notebook

5, 6, 7 Monday-Tuesday January 27-28

11. Backboard and 
Display

25 Thursday-Friday February 6-7

SCIENCE FAIR TIMELINE 2013-2014


